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ALA NORTE
NORTH WING

Plaza MX - Mexican Gastro Market
Aroma - Cafe and Bakery
Kita - Teppanyaki Grill North
Veranda - Italian Restaurant
Black Iron - Woodfire Grill
Konos - Ice Cream
Copal Tacos
Copal - Mexican Restaurant
The Pods - Food Collective

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
10

RESTAURANTS - RESTAURANTES

Lobby Convention Center
Motor Lobby

44
45

INSTALACIONES - GENERAL FACILITIES

Wet Bar
Aquatico Snack Bar 
Convention Center Bar
Acto Bar
The Cocktail Bar

19
18

20
21
22

BARS - BARES

Aquatico Family Pool
Sunny’s Waterpark 
Cabanas
AVA Bay
Aquapark

27
28
29
30
31

PISCINAS - POOLS

Medical Care
FIIT + The Spa + The Beauty

42

43

SALUD Y BIENESTAR - WELLNESS

North Bay
Jardin Aquatico / Aquatico Garden 
Weddings Showrooms
Panoramic Meeting 2
Panoramic Meeting 1
AVA Salon
Terraza Panoramic / Panoramic Terrace 
Acceso Playa  / Beach Access 
Terraza Aquatico / Aquatico Terrace
Board of Directors
Collaboration Rooms
Gala Salon
Sunny’s Terrace
Breakouts
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
65

LUGARES DE ENCUENTRO - GATHERINGS

AVA Kids
Acto
Kayak & Paddle
The Alley
Forza MX
Game Hub
Laser Tag
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ATRACCIONES ESPECIALES
GATHERINGS

Elevadores
Elevators

Baños
Restrooms Snacks Duchas

Showers
Área de Fumar
Smoking Area Retail


